/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 1: MEN MATTER RACEDAY JULY 29 QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden AC%JIS PARK

Plate - 1150m e

N
RACING 15 July 2023 - 12:10 nome orve Syf= GOLD, COAST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:07.85 0:57.34 0:46.87 0:35.75 0:24.11 0:12.37 0:35.75
(0:10.51) (0:10.47) (0:11.12) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:12.37)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 CENTARUS 7 69.0 0:10.81 1:07.85 [1] 0:56.58 [6] 0:45.77 [6] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.46 [4] 0:12.00 [3] 1:07.85 0:34.56
Dan McGillivray 1000m 1000m (0:11.27) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.10) (0:11.46) (0:12.00)
2 8 SHEIS ALL MAGIC 5 70.2 0:10.47 1:07.93 [2] 0:57.42 [1] 0:46.95 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.45 [1] 0.4L 0:35.83 -3
Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:10.51) (0:10.47) (0:11.12) (0:11.64) (0:11.74) (0:12.45)
3 4 SAXON BRAVE 1 68.3 0:10.84 1:08.26 [3] 0:57.06 [5] 0:46.22 [5] 0:35.11 [5] 0:23.75 [6] 0:12.01 [5] 2.2L 0:35.11 +2
Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:11.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:12.01)
4 7 HYALINE 3 67.7 0:10.74 1:08.28 [4] 0:57.54 [2] 0:46.63 [2] 0:35.61 [2] 0:24.16 [2] 0:12.46 [2] 2.3L 0:35.61 -3
Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:10.74) (0:10.91) (0:11.02) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:12.46)
5 5 SNAG DA BEANS 2 67.6 0:10.96 1:08.46 [5] 0:57.45 [3] 0:46.49 [4] 0:35.41 [4] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.22 [4] 3.3L 0:35.41 -7
Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:11.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.08) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:12.22)
6 2 CLUBHOUSE 6 68.2 0:10.81 1:09.28 [6] 0:58.24 [4] 0:47.43 [3] 0:36.44 [3] 0:24.94 [3] 0:12.78 [6] 8.1L 0:36.44 -2
Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:11.04) (0:10.81) (0:10.99) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.78)
7 3 EASTOWN 8 70.8 0:10.60 1:10.20 [7] 0:58.05 [7] 0:47.45 [7] 0:36.68 [7] 0:25.03 [7] 0:12.65 [7] 13.4L 0:36.68 +4
Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:12.15) (0:10.60) (0:11.65) (0:12.38) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Cyberwars (#6)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 2: ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONALS Colts, Geldings & AC%JIS PARK

Entires RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m =

N
RACING 15 July 2023 - 12:44 nome orve Syf= GOLD, COAST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:11.12 0:57.62 0:46.75 0:35.93 0:24.82 0:12.93 0:35.93
(0:13.50) (0:10.87) (0:10.82) (0:11.11) (0:11.89) (0:12.93)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 SURIN BEACH 7 67.7 0:10.86 1:11.12 [1] 0:56.69 [5] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.92 [5] 0:23.84 [5] 0:12.33 [4] 1:11.12 0:34.92
Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:14.43) (0:10.86) (0:10.91) (0:11.08) (0:11.51) (0:12.33)
2 2 | AMVOODOO 4 69.1 0:10.57 1:11.15 [2] 0:57.27 [2] 0:46.70 [3] 0:35.96 [1] 0:24.85 [1] 0:12.96 [1] 0.2L 0:35.96 -2
Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.57) (0:10.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.89) (0:12.96)
3 5 LE WEASEL 8 69.0 0:10.87 1:11.28 [3] 0:57.78 [1] 0:46.91 [1] 0:35.91 [2] 0:24.91 [2] 0:12.91 [2] 1L 0:35.91 -6
Stacey Callow 600m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.87) (0:11.00) (0:11.00) (0:12.00) (0:12.91)
4 7 HARDLEY GREY 1 68.2 0:10.79 1:11.33 [4] 0:57.17 [4] 0:46.38 [4] 0:35.50 [4] 0:24.38 [4] 0:12.58 [3] 1.2L 0:35.50 -5
Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.79) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.80) (0:12.58)
5 8 RUSSIAN ROMEO 3 68.2 0:10.74 1:11.41 [5] 0:56.79 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:35.18 [6] 0:24.00 [6] 0:12.48 [5] 1.7L 0:35.18 +8
Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:14.62) (0:10.74) (0:10.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:12.48)
6 4 LUXOR PRINCE 2 69.3 0:10.52 1:12.58 [6] 0:58.67 [3] 0:48.15 [2] 0:37.06 [3] 0:25.74 [3] 0:13.54 [6] 8.5L 0:37.06 +2
Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.52) (0:11.09) (0:11.32) (0:12.20) (0:13.54)

Scratched: Pocketrocket (#6), Mr Eighty Eight (#3)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section

Field Times

Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5
2 10
3 2
4 7
5 4
6 1
7 6
8 9
9 3

AIDEN

Micheal Hellyer
JESTER STATEMENT
Karl Zechner

BLUE SWIMMER
Emily Lang

WITH DIAMONDS
Andrew Spinks
HE'S A HOTFOOT
Bailey Wheeler
BLUSHING LUCAS
Noriyuki Masuda

IN CLOSE REACH
Casey Waddell

IS SWEET

Michael Cahill

ORBIT
Noel Callow

Scratched: Bramble Bay (#8)

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 3: STRATA COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1540m A%IS PARK

Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]
2 64.4
1200m
4 64.4
1200m
6 64.6
1400m
1 65.0
1400m
7 64.4
1200m
5 65.3
1200m
9 66.6
1400m
3 65.9
1200m
8 65.9
1400m

4

(r
HOME OF THE «3\6:5: GOLD COAST
“.,(‘ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

15 July 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

1:34.36 1:23.92 1:12.54 1:01.25 0:49.37 0:36.97 0:24.98 0:36.97

(0:10.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.40) (0:11.99) (0:12.33)
Fastest Distance
Section Travelled [m]
0:11.11 1:34.36 [1] 1:23.25 [9] 1:11.93 [8] 1:00.50 [8] 0:48.60 [9] 0:36.58 [8] 0:24.59 [5] 0:36.58
Overall (0:11.11) (0:11.43) (0:11.90) (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:12.22)
0:10.62 1:34.37 [2] 1:23.75 [5] 1:11.98 [7] 1:00.65 [7] 0:48.90 [6] 0:36.79 [6] 0:24.88 [2] 0:36.79 +1
Overall (0:10.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.33) (0:11.75) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:12.22)
0:10.44 1:34.61 [3] 1:24.17 [1] 1:12.79 [1] 1:01.22 [3] 0:49.38 [4] 0:37.08 [5] 0:24.74 [7] 0:37.08 -3
Overall (0:10.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.30) (0:12.34) (0:12.30)
0:10.67 1:34.80 [4] 1:24.13 [6] 1:12.69 [4] 1:01.20 [6] 0:49.30 [8] 0:36.94 [9] 0:24.83 [8] 0:36.94 -1
Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.90) (0:12.36) (0:12.11) (0:12.42)
0:10.74 1:34.86 [5] 1:24.12 [8] 1:12.29 [9] 1:00.94 [9] 0:49.38 [7] 0:37.46 [2] 0:25.48 [1] 0:37.46 +3
Overall (0:10.74) (0:11.83) (0:11.35) (0:11.56) (0:11.92) (0:11.98) (0:12.43)
0:10.53 1:34.87 [6] 1:24.34 [4] 1:12.62 [6] 1:01.39 [4] 0:49.66 [3] 0:37.40 [4] 0:25.24 [3] 0:37.40 +2
Overall (0:10.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.23) (0:11.73) (0:12.26) (0:12.16) (0:12.49)
0:10.45 1:36.31 [7] 1:25.86 [3] 1:14.48 [2] 1:03.20 [1] 0:51.31 [2] 0:38.92 [1] 0:26.66 [4] 0:38.92 +4
Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.89) (0:12.39) (0:12.26) (0:12.77)
0:10.67 1:36.36 [8] 1:25.69 [7] 1:14.11 [5] 1:02.87 [5] 0:51.09 [5] 0:38.61 [7] 0:26.32 [9] 0:38.61 +0
Overall (0:10.67) (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:12.48) (0:12.29) (0:12.78)
0:10.44 1:37.55 [9] 1:27.11 [2] 1:15.71 [3] 1:04.41 [2] 0:52.56 [1] 0:40.11 [3] 0:27.74 [6] 0:40.11 +2
Overall (0:11.40) (0:11.30) (0:11.85) (0:12.45) (0:12.37) (0:13.28)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10

[

NA

Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11
SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 3: STRATA COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS Maiden Handicap - 1540m A%IS PARK

"'lr

2
HOME OF THE aﬂz(;i-' GOLD COAST
"u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

15 July 2023 - 13:19

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.65 0:36.97
(0:12.65)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 AIDEN 2 64.4 0:11.11 0:12.37 [3] 1:34.36 0:36.58
Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.37)
2 10 JESTER STATEMENT 4 64.4 0:10.62 0:12.66 [1] 0.1L 0:36.79 +1
Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.66)
3 2 BLUE SWIMMER 6 64.6 0:10.44 0:12.44 [5] 1.4L 0:37.08 -3
Emily Lang 1400m Overall (0:12.44)
4 7  WITH DIAMONDS 1 65.0 0:10.67 0:12.41 [6] 24L 0:36.94 -1
Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:12.41)
5 4 HE'S A HOTFOOT 7 64.4 0:10.74 0:13.05 [2] 2.7L 0:37.46 +3
Bailey Wheeler 1200m Overall (0:13.05)
6 1 BLUSHING LUCAS 5 65.3 0:10.53 0:12.75 [4] 2.8L 0:37.40 +2
Noriyuki Masuda 1200m Overall (0:12.75)
7 6 |IN CLOSE REACH 9 66.6 0:10.45 0:13.89 [7] 11.1L 0:38.92 +4
Casey Waddell 1400m Overall (0:13.89)
8 9 IS SWEET 3 65.9 0:10.67 0:13.54 [8] 11.3L 0:38.61 +0
Michael Cahill 1200m Overall (0:13.54)
9 3 ORBIT 8 65.9 0:10.44 0:14.46 [9] 18.1L 0:40.11 +2
Noel Callow 1400m Overall (0:14.46)
Scratched: Bramble Bay (#8)
Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed

[km/h]

1 4 KING KRYPTOS 1 69.2
Emily Lang 1000m

2 1 FLY WITH YOU 7 70.9
Karl Zechner 1000m

3 6 BETTER OFF SINGLE 6 70.6
Bailey Wheeler 1000m

4 9 FOREBEARS 11 70.5
Rikki Jamieson 1000m

5 7 LION KING 2 69.3
Jai Williams 1000m

6 8 CARREFOUR 9 69.0
Dan McGillivray 1000m

7 5 DOUBLE QUICK 10 68.6
Casey Waddell 1000m

8 12 TIME FLIES BY 5 68.6
Stacey Callow 1000m

9 2  WHITTLESFORD 4 68.7
Michael Cahill 1000m

Scratched: Methil (#10), My Dog Diesel (#11), Triplesee (#3)

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 4: HUMENERGY Maiden Handicap - 1100m A%IS PARK

4

(r
HOME OF THE -5\6:5: GOLD COAST
“c,x -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

15 July 2023 - 13:56

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

1:04.47 0:56.62 0:46.08 0:34.98 0:23.86 0:11.90 0:34.98

(0:07.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.96) (0:11.90)
Fastest Margin Distance
Section Travelled [m]
0:08.03 1:04.47 [1] 0:56.44 [6] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.61 [5] 0:23.38 [4] 0:11.90 [1] 1:04.47 0:34.61
Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.23) (0:11.48) (0:11.90)
0:07.96 1:05.10 [2] 0:57.14 [3] 0:46.67 [2] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.29 [3] 3.5L 0:35.57 +6
Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.49) (0:11.79) (0:12.29)
0:07.85 1:05.12 [3] 0:57.27 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.63 [1] 0:24.51 [1] 0:12.55 [2] 3.6L 0:35.63 -1
Overall (0:07.85) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.12) (0:11.96) (0:12.55)
0:08.01 1:05.37 [4] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.76 [3] 0:35.86 [2] 0:24.54 [2] 0:12.55 [4] 4.9L 0:35.86 +9
Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.60) (0:10.90) (0:11.32) (0:11.99) (0:12.55)
0:07.96 1:05.86 [5] 0:57.90 [2] 0:47.22 [5] 0:36.05 [4] 0:24.73 [5] 0:12.76 [5] 7.7L 0:36.05 +3
Overall (0:07.96) (0:10.68) (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.97) (0:12.76)
0:08.29 1:05.89 [6] 0:57.60 [9] 0:47.01 [7] 0:35.88 [7] 0:24.45 [6] 0:12.45 [6] 7.9L 0:35.88 +2
Overall (0:08.29) (0:10.59) (0:11.13) (0:11.43) (0:12.00) (0:12.45)
0:08.20 1:06.18 [7] 0:57.98 [8] 0:47.09 [9] 0:36.05 [9] 0:24.59 [8] 0:12.53 [7] 9.4L 0:36.05 +8
Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.89) (0:11.04) (0:11.46) (0:12.06) (0:12.53)
0:08.10 1:07.12 [8] 0:59.02 [7] 0:48.18 [8] 0:37.11 [8] 0:25.45 [9] 0:13.14 [8] 14.9L 0:37.11 +10
Overall (0:08.10) (0:10.84) (0:11.07) (0:11.66) (0:12.31) (0:13.14)
0:07.98 1:07.60 [9] 0:59.62 [4] 0:48.88 [6] 0:37.74 [6] 0:26.02 [7] 0:13.51 [9] 17.7L 0:37.74 +9
Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) (0:12.51) (0:13.51)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish
No data available at this section
NA No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN
DNF Did not finish
DNT

Page 5/11

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

Saddle cloth number

Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

AQUIS PARK

Race 5: ROCHELE PAINTING BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1100m =
_\(rz’
RACING 15 July 2023 - 14:29 HOME OF THE “2\6.5’3“%9!&9& SEQ'CAE\ER—[
QUEENSLAND y '
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:04.06 0:56.29 0:45.60 0:34.76 0:23.50 0:11.88 0:34.76
(0:07.77) (0:10.69) (0:10.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.88)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 BARONESSA 4 69.4 0:07.77 1:04.06 [1] 0:56.29 [1] 0:45.60 [1] 0:34.73 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:04.06 0:34.73
Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.69) (0:10.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.88)
2 6 GET WHAT YOU GIVE 8 70.4 0:08.32 1:04.50 [2]  0:56.18 [6] RORZGHRVN () I EEY RV N (G P ECENCIN  0:12.06 [3] 2.5L 0:34.84 +6
Noel Callow 800m Overall (0:08.32) (0:10.74) (0:10.60) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:12.06)
3 3 DUSKY DANCER 3 68.9 0:07.84 1:04.59 [3] 0:56.75 [2] 0:46.12 [2] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.20 [2] 3L 0:35.29 -6
Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:07.84) (0:10.63) (0:10.83) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:12.20)
4 5 DIVINE OKAY 2 69.8 0:08.07 1:04.87 [4] 0:56.80 [5] 0:46.17 [4] 0:35.36 [4] 0:24.05 [3] 0:12.33 [4] 4.5L 0:35.36 +3
Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:10.63) (0:10.81) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:12.33)
5 2 |AMAHIT 9 70.5 0:08.39 1:04.98 [5] 0:56.59 [7] 0:45.84 [7] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.94 [7] 0:12.20 [6] 5L 0:35.18 +14
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.75) (0:10.66) (0:11.24) (0:11.74) (0:12.20)
6 8 SMILING ZAC 5 69.9 0:08.01 1:05.14 [6] 0:57.13 [4] 0:46.41 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:24.26 [5] 0:12.50 [5] 5.8L 0:35.54 +6
Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.72) (0:10.87) (0:11.28) (0:11.76) (0:12.50)
7 9 SONIC ARROW 6 70.5 0:07.91 1:05.80 [7] 0:57.89 [3] 0:47.25 [3] 0:36.37 [3] 0:24.89 [6] 0:12.82 [7] 9.6L 0:36.37 +7
Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:07.91) (0:10.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.82)
Scratched: Coburg (#4), Lucifer's Loot (#7)
Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



Ve

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Section
Field Times

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey

1 5 DAMIANI

Noel Callow
2 10 SEERESS
Andrew Spinks
3 7 PATTI WAGGIN
Dan McGillivray
4 9 KALPANA
Bailey Wheeler
5 2 REFORMIST
Casey Waddell

6 6 LABREA
Michael Cahill

7 8 HELL OF A PRINCE
Micheal Hellyer

8 1 ZOOMURUDI
Jai Williams

9 3 SHERRIFF CODY
Josh Adams

10 4 SPRINGTHORPE
Tahlia Fenlon

Barrier Top Speed

6

10

[km/h]

63.0
1800m
62.8
800m
62.6
600m
62.3
1000m
64.4
800m
62.5
1800m
62.4
1600m
62.7
1800m
63.1
1000m
64.5
1800m

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 6: KELLY & PARTNERS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m

15 July 2023 - 15:09

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m
1:57.59 1:49.34 1:37.68 1:25.66 1:13.27
(0:08.25) (0:11.66) (0:12.02) (0:12.39) (0:12.53)
Fastest
Section

0:08.25 PEFFALNEIM 1:49.34[1] 1:37.61[2] 1:25.34[4]  1:12.92 [4]
Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.73) (0:12.27) (0:12.42) (0:12.61)

0:08.98  1:57.89[2] 1:48.91[10] 1:36.84[10] 1:24.76[9]  1:12.47 [9]

Overall (0:08.98) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:12.29) (0:12.53)
0:08.74  1:57.94[3] 1:49.20[8] 1:37.29[8] 1:24.93[8]  1:12.63 [8]
Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.91) (0:12.36) (0:12.30) (0:12.62)
0:08.32  1:57.97[4] 1:49.65[3] 1:37.73[4] 1:25.37[7] 1:13.00[7]
Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.92) (0:12.36) (0:12.37) (0:12.60)

0:08.74  1:58.17[5] 1:49.43[9] 1:37.51[9] PEIZRLIEUM 1:12.71[10]
Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:12.27) (0:12.70)

0:08.35  1:58.20[6] 1:49.85[4] 1:37.92[6] 1:26.02[3] 1:13.70 [2]
Overall (0:08.35) (0:11.93) (0:11.90) (0:12.32) (0:12.47)
0:08.28  1:58.39[7] 1:50.11[2] PEFLFEIEIM 1:26.46 [1]  1:14.07 [1]
Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.88) (0:12.39) (0:12.53)
0:08.53  1:58.40[8] 1:49.87[6] 1:38.12[5] 1:25.82[6] 1:13.49 [6]

Overall (0:08.53) (0:11.75) (0:12.30) (0:12.33) (0:12.65)
0:08.61  1:58.43[9] 1:49.82[7] 1:37.97[7] 1:26.01[5] |BREELLIL)!

AQUIS PARK

"'lr

HOME OF THE éﬁ{??ﬂGO LD COAST

TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

1000m 800m Last 600m

1:00.74 0:49.02 0:36.77
(0:11.72) (0:12.25)

Distance
Travelled [m]

1:00.31[5]  0:48.38 [5] 0:36.37
(0:11.93) (0:12.01)

0:59.94[9]  0:48.06 [9] 0:36.10 +4
(0:11.88) (0:11.96)

1:00.01[8]  0:48.25 [8] 0:36.43 -4
(0:11.76) (0:11.82)

1:00.40 [7]  0:48.53 [7] 0:36.52 +3

(0:11.87) (0:12.01)

1:00.01 [10] IEEPINTIN  0:36.56 +0
0:11.81)  CRREEN

1:01.23[3]  0:49.36 [3] 0:37.22 +4
(0:11.87) (0:12.14)

1:01.54[1]  0:49.67 [2] 0:37.53 -4
(0:11.87) (0:12.14)

1:00.84[6]  0:48.97 [6] 0:36.98 -6
(0:11.87) (0:11.99)

R  0:49.86 [1] 0:37.61 +0

Overall (0:08.61) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:12.32) (0:12.13)

0:08.43  1:58.61[10] MEICINLIGIM 1:38.70[1]  1:26.53[2]  1:14.10 [3]
Overall (0:08.43) (0:11.48) (0:12.17) (0:12.43) (0:12.60)

(0:11.70) (0:12.25)
1:01.50 [4]  0:49.58 [4] 0:37.47 -10
(0:11.92) (0:12.11)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

(Note: Timing is based on position data)

SCN Saddle cloth number
DNF Did not finish
DNT Did not track

Page 7/11

data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 6: KELLY & PARTNERS CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS AC%IS PARK

BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1900m =

RACING 15 July 2023 - 15:09 womeor e Y GOLD, GOAS
QUEENSLAND
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:36.77 0:24.72 0:12.35 0:36.77
(0:12.05) (0:12.37) (0:12.35)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 5 DAMIANI 6 63.0 0:08.25 0:36.37 [5] 0:24.36 [5] 0:12.35 [1] 1:57.59 0:36.37
Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:12.35)
2 10 SEERESS 2 62.8 0:08.98 DETRLEN[I 0:24.14 [10] 0:12.17 [10] 1.5L 0:36.10 +4
Andrew Spinks 800m Overall (0:11.96) (0:11.97) (0:12.17)
3 7 PATTI WAGGIN 4 62.6 0:08.74 0:36.43 [8] 0:24.53 [7] 0:12.36 [6] 1.7L 0:36.43 -4
Dan McGillivray 600m Overall (0:11.90) (0:12.17) (0:12.36)
4 9 KALPANA 7 62.3 0:08.32 0:36.52 [7] 0:24.48 [8] 0:12.41 [5] 1.9L 0:36.52 +3
Bailey Wheeler 1000m Overall (0:12.04) (0:12.07) (0:12.41)
5 2 REFORMIST 1 64.4 0:08.74 0:36.56 [9] 0:24.57 [9] 0:12.48 [9] 29L 0:36.56 +0
Casey Waddell 800m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:12.48)
6 6 LA BREA 9 62.5 0:08.35 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.07 [4] 0:12.73 [3] 3.1L 0:37.22 +4
Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.34) (0:12.73)
7 8 HELL OF A PRINCE 8 62.4 0:08.28 0:37.53 [2] 0:25.52 [1] 0:13.01 [2] 4.1L 0:37.53 -4
Micheal Hellyer 1600m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.51) (0:13.01)
8 1 ZOOMURUDI 5 62.7 0:08.53 0:36.98 [6] 0:25.14 [6] 0:12.76 [8] 4.2L 0:36.98 -6
Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:12.38) (0:12.76)
9 3 SHERRIFF CODY 10 63.1 0:08.61 0:37.61 [1] 0:25.44 [2] 0:12.95 [4] 4.3L 0:37.61 +0
Josh Adams 1000m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.49) (0:12.95)
10 4 SPRINGTHORPE 3 64.5 0:08.43 0:37.47 [4] 0:25.50 [3] 0:13.03 [7] 5.3L 0:37.47 -10
Tahlia Fenlon 1800m Overall (0:11.97) (0:12.47) (0:13.03)
Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA

NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

Race 7: GRACE LAWYERS Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 AC%JIS PARK

Handicap - 1200m o

N
RACING 15 July 2023 - 15:50 nome orve Syf= GOLD, COAST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m
Field Times 1:11.16 0:57.78 0:47.32 0:36.11 0:24.49 0:12.63 0:36.11
(0:13.38) (0:10.46) (0:11.21) (0:11.62) (0:11.86) (0:12.63)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 1 WINDJANA 9 70.8 0:10.46 1:11.16 [1] 0:57.78 [1] 0:47.32 [1] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.31 [3] 1:11.16 0:35.98
Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.38) (0:10.46) (0:11.34) (0:11.79) (0:11.88)
2 2  MILLIFFE 1 70.3 0:10.45 1:11.17 [2] 0:57.75 [4] 0:47.30 [3] 0:36.09 [2] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 0.1L 0:36.09 -11
Stacey Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.42) (0:10.45) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.86) (0:12.64)
3 4 BEST SONG 5 69.8 0:10.67 1:11.25 [3] 0:57.47 [9] 0:46.80 [9] 0:35.72 [9] 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.33 [4] 0.5L 0:35.72 -9
Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.67) (0:11.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.73) (0:12.33)
4 7 MAROON MAGIC 6 70.6 0:10.45 1:11.75 [4] 0:58.36 [2] 0:47.91 [2] 0:36.70 [1] 0:25.05 [2] 0:13.04 [2] 3.3L 0:36.70 -4
Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:10.45) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:12.01) (0:13.04)
5 9 GOLDEN SHAO 4 68.7 0:10.66 1:11.77 [5] 0:58.27 [5] 0:47.61 [5] 0:36.39 [7] 0:24.63 [8] 0:12.66 [7] 3.4L 0:36.39 -5
Noriyuki Masuda 1000m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.66) (0:11.22) (0:11.76) (0:11.97) (0:12.66)
6 3 SWANIC BOOM 11 70.3 0:10.55 1:11.80 [6] 0:58.40 [3] 0:47.85 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.87 [3] 0:12.84 [5] 3.6L 0:36.53 +4
Rikki Jamieson 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:10.55) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:12.84)
7 5 MILANO BOOM 2 70.2 0:10.52 1:11.82 [7] 0:58.18 [7] 0:47.66 [6] 0:36.53 [5] 0:24.81 [6] 0:12.72 [6] 3.7L 0:36.53 -8
Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.52) (0:11.13) (0:11.72) (0:12.09) (0:12.72)
8 11 BLOODBLISTER 7 69.6 0:10.67 1:11.84 [8] 0:58.27 [6] 0:47.60 [8] 0:36.33 [8] 0:24.70 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 3.8L 0:36.33 -5
Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.67) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:12.13) (0:12.57)
9 8 ROMAN REIGN 10 70.9 0:10.45 1:12.60 [9] 0:58.87 [8] 0:48.42 [7] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.66 [4] 0:13.28 [9] 8.1L 0:37.26 +2
Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.45) (0:11.16) (0:11.60) (0:12.38) (0:13.28)
Scratched: Anchorage (#6), Mando Rock (#10)
Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by @\TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track



/ Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 8: MARSH ADVANTAGE INSURANCE Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

"'lr

N
RACING 15 July 2023 - 16:24 nome orve Syf= GOLD, COAST
Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True
Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m
Field Times 1:33.11 1:23.14 1:11.51 0:59.28 0:47.29 0:35.58 0:24.06 0:35.58
(0:09.97) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:11.99) (0:11.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.88)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 8 ALL'S FAIR 1 64.3 0:10.17 1:33.11 [1] 1:22.94 [2] 1:11.33 [2] 0:59.09 [3] 0:46.95 [3] 0:35.06 [4] 0:23.34 [4] 0:35.06
Rikki Jamieson 200m Overall (0:10.17) (0:12.24) (0:12.14) (0:11.89) (0:11.72) (0:11.54)
2 5 PALATIAL PRINCE 2 64.8 0:10.35 1:33.43[2] 1:23.08[4] 1:11.33[4]  0:59.20 [4]  0:47.22[4] PUELRENEIMN 0:23.98 [2] 0:35.41 -4
Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.75) (0:12.13) (0:11.98) (0:11.81) (0:11.43) (0:11.69)
3 7 PAGATO 4 64.6 0:09.97 1:33.46 [3] 1:23.49 [1] 1:11.86 [1] 0:59.63 [1] 0:47.64 [1] 0:35.93 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:35.93 -4
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:09.97) (0:11.63) (0:12.23) (0:11.99) (0:11.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.88)
4 11 SELFIE TIME 6 63.7 0:10.34 1:33.68 [4] 1:23.34 [3] 1:11.64 [3] 0:59.78 [2] 0:47.69 [2] 0:35.87 [2] 0:24.21 [3] 0:35.87 +3
Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:10.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.82) (0:11.66) (0:11.74)
5 6 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 5 63.5 0:10.76 1:34.73 [5] 1:23.97 [6] 1:11.94 [7] 0:59.98 [8] 0:48.02 [8] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.57 [5] 0:36.27 +1
Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:10.76) (0:12.03) (0:11.96) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.70) (0:12.10)
6 4 MAGIC MIKEY 9 63.9 0:10.89 1:34.87 [6] 1:23.98 [8] 1:11.90 [8] 1:00.23 [6] 0:48.45 [6] 0:36.42 [6] 0:24.55 [8] 0:36.42 +10
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:10.89) (0:12.08) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:12.03) (0:11.87) (0:12.02)
7 1 BOOM STORM 7 62.8 0:11.02 1:34.97 [7] 1:23.95 [9] 1:11.93 [9] 1:00.00 [9] 0:47.96 [9] 0:36.28 [9] 0:24.57 [9] 0:36.28 -7
Jackson Morris 600m Overall (0:11.02) (0:12.02) (0:11.93) (0:12.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:12.01)
8 10 MISS PIERPOINT 10 64.0 0:11.06 1:34.98 [8] 1:23.92[10] 1:11.76 [10] 0:59.86 [10] BURYA:[NEUM 0:36.20 [10] 0:24.29 [10] 0:36.20 +0
Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:11.06) (0:12.16) (0:11.90) (0:12.00) (0:11.91) (0:12.06)
9 9 ANCHORAGE 3 62.8 0:10.87 1:35.01 [9] 1:24.14 [7] 1:12.24 [6] 1:00.28 [7] 0:48.35 [7] 0:36.53 [8] 0:24.79 [6] 0:36.53 -5
Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:10.87) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.15)
10 2 BRAVE INSTINCTION 8 63.5 0:10.49 1:35.51[10]  1:25.02 [5] 1:13.09 [5] 1:01.04 [5] 0:49.10 [5] 0:37.07 [5] 0:25.24 [7] 0:37.07 +9
Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:10.49) (0:11.93) (0:12.05) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.36)

Scratched: Fantwa (#3)

Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11
[1 Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number
-:----  No data available at this section DNF Did not finish data processed by TR I PLE S DATA
NA No data available DNT Did not track
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD Professional

/
Race 8: MARSH ADVANTAGE INSURANCE Class 1 Plate - 1540m A%IS PARK

"'lr

2
HOME OF THE aﬂz(;i-' GOLD COAST
"u,a -~ TURF CLUB & EVENT CENTRE

15 July 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m
Field Times 0:12.18 0:35.58
(0:12.18)
Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed Fastest Margin Distance
[km/h] Section Travelled [m]
1 8 ALL'S FAIR 1 64.3 0:10.17 0:11.80 [4] 1:33.11 0:35.06
Rikki Jamieson 200m Overall (0:11.80)
2 5 PALATIAL PRINCE 2 64.8 0:10.35 0:12.29 [2] 1.8L 0:35.41 -4
Matthew McGillivray 600m Overall (0:12.29)
3 7 PAGATO 4 64.6 0:09.97 0:12.53 [1] 2L 0:35.93 -4
Jai Williams 800m Overall (0:12.53)
4 11 SELFIE TIME 6 63.7 0:10.34 0:12.47 [3] 3.3L 0:35.87 +3
Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:12.47)
5 6 CHAYSE 'N' STORMS 5 63.5 0:10.76 0:12.47 [5] 9.3L 0:36.27 +1
Bailey Wheeler 600m Overall (0:12.47)
6 4 MAGIC MIKEY 9 63.9 0:10.89 0:12.53 [6] 10.1L 0:36.42 +10
Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:12.53)
7 1 BOOM STORM 7 62.8 0:11.02 0:12.56 [8] 10.6L 0:36.28 -7
Jackson Morris 600m Overall (0:12.56)
8 10 MISS PIERPOINT 10 64.0 0:11.06 0:12.23 [10] 10.7L 0:36.20 +0
Noriyuki Masuda 800m Overall (0:12.23)
9 9 ANCHORAGE 3 62.8 0:10.87 0:12.64 [7] 10.8L 0:36.53 -5
Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.64)
10 2 BRAVE INSTINCTION 8 63.5 0:10.49 0:12.88 [9] 13.6L 0:37.07 +9
Noel Callow 600m Overall (0:12.88)
Scratched: Fantwa (#3)
Report Created: Sat 15 July 2023 22:51 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[1 Ranking at each section and finish

No data available at this section

NA No data available

SCN Saddle cloth number

DNF  Did not finish data processed by @\TR IPLESDATA

DNT Did not track



